
08/26/17 USA Powerlifting Palmetto Classic
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Cortni Davis SC FR-O 56.00 57 11 1.1766 1/6/92 102.5 112.5 -122.5 112.5 55.0 60.0 -62.5 60.0 125.0 135.0 142.5 142.5 315.0 1/FR-O/57/PL 370.63 PL SC

Lisa Womble NC FR-O 55.90 57 2 1.1783 3/29/77 82.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 47.5 -55.0 -55.0 47.5 100.0 117.5 -122.5 117.5 262.5 2/FR-O/57/PL 309.30 PL NC

Deidra Power NC FR-O 62.60 63 13 1.0792 9/8/92 142.5 -152.5 -152.5 142.5 -60.0 67.5 -75.0 67.5 155.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 380.0 1/FR-O/63/PL 410.10 PL NC

Amy Mason NC FR-O 62.00 63 4 1.0871 3/17/76 110.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 57.5 62.5 -65.0 62.5 130.0 -135.0 142.5 142.5 335.0 2/FR-O/63/PL 364.18 PL NC

Cory Mills TN FR-O 62.40 63 17 1.0818 5/5/88 100.0 110.0 -115.0 110.0 57.5 62.5 -65.0 62.5 130.0 142.5 -152.5 142.5 315.0 3/FR-O/63/PL 340.77 PL TN

Adelaide Grace Hulbert NY FR-O 61.60 63 12 1.0925 10/9/93 82.5 87.5 92.5 92.5 52.5 57.5 -60.0 57.5 97.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 262.5 4/FR-O/63/PL 286.78 PL NY

Raquel Kozlowski SC FR-O 61.00 63 15 1.1007 5/28/90 75.0 80.0 87.5 87.5 52.5 57.5 -60.0 57.5 90.0 97.5 -100.0 97.5 242.5 5/FR-O/63/PL 266.92 PL BP SC

Caitlin Cox SC FR-O 63.00 63 14 1.0740 1/25/93 80.0 -87.5 -92.5 80.0 -45.0 -47.5 -47.5 0.0 107.5 115.0 120.0 120.0 0.0 0.00 PL SC

Jeneva Eason NC FR-O 70.80 72 26 0.9871 12/27/86 115.0 130.0 137.5 137.5 65.0 70.0 -75.0 70.0 135.0 147.5 152.5 152.5 360.0 1/FR-O/72/PL 355.36 PL BP NC

Alese Smith SC FR-O 68.50 72 23 1.0100 9/20/91 117.5 130.0 135.0 135.0 57.5 62.5 -65.0 62.5 132.5 145.0 155.0 155.0 352.5 2/FR-O/72/PL 356.02 PL SC

Jessica Dulkis NC FR-O 68.30 72 21 1.0121 3/6/94 105.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 130.0 140.0 147.5 147.5 350.0 3/FR-O/72/PL 354.23 PL NC

Rebekah Rodriguez SC FR-O 67.90 72 10 1.0163 1/30/96 110.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 -57.5 62.5 -70.0 62.5 125.0 132.5 145.0 145.0 337.5 4/FR-O/72/PL 343.00 PL NC

Kelly McCarthy NC FR-O 70.80 72 25 0.9871 3/15/90 107.5 -120.0 120.0 120.0 72.5 80.0 85.0 85.0 115.0 120.0 -130.0 120.0 325.0 5/FR-O/72/PL 320.81 PL NC

Kelsie Saurber SC FR-O 69.70 72 22 0.9978 5/9/93 77.5 87.5 97.5 97.5 62.5 67.5 75.0 75.0 115.0 125.0 137.5 137.5 310.0 6/FR-O/72/PL 309.32 PL SC

Bergen Jorgenson SC FR-O 68.00 72 24 1.0153 3/8/91 97.5 102.5 107.5 107.5 60.0 62.5 -65.0 62.5 125.0 130.0 -132.5 130.0 300.0 7/FR-O/72/PL 304.59 PL SC

Jessica Osborne GA FR-O 69.20 72 20 1.0028 10/27/79 -115.0 120.0 -122.5 120.0 50.0 55.0 -60.0 55.0 110.0 117.5 125.0 125.0 300.0 8/FR-O/72/PL 300.84 PL BP GA

Michelle Wittke SC FR-O 69.30 72 16 1.0018 10/10/88 80.0 90.0 97.5 97.5 40.0 45.0 -47.5 45.0 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 262.5 9/FR-O/72/PL 262.97 PL SC

Lauren Hughes GA FR-O 65.60 72 19 1.0420 11/9/84 -70.0 -77.5 77.5 77.5 40.0 -42.5 -42.5 40.0 110.0 115.0 -122.5 115.0 232.5 10/FR-O/72/PL 242.27 PL BP GA

Amy Nowell SC FR-O 63.10 72 18 1.0727 8/28/86 42.5 45.0 -47.5 45.0 35.0 -37.5 -37.5 35.0 67.5 75.0 82.5 82.5 162.5 11/FR-O/72/PL 174.31 PL SC

Chelsey Saldamarco SC FR-O 80.80 84 27 0.9100 3/22/82 135.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 72.5 75.0 80.0 80.0 140.0 147.5 157.5 157.5 382.5 1/FR-O/84/PL 348.08 PL SC

Mary Rodriguez NC FR-O 101.80 84+ 30 0.8284 2/16/90 150.0 160.0 187.5 187.5 82.5 -92.5 92.5 92.5 140.0 165.0 -177.5 165.0 445.0 1/FR-O/84+/PL 368.64 PL BP NC

Allyson Abbs SC FR-O 95.20 84+ 29 0.8458 11/2/93 130.0 135.0 137.5 137.5 70.0 75.0 -80.0 75.0 125.0 132.5 140.0 140.0 352.5 2/FR-O/84+/PL 298.14 PL SC

Emily Pye SC FR-O 116.20 84+ 32 0.8043 10/10/85 80.0 92.5 102.5 102.5 45.0 52.5 57.5 57.5 125.0 132.5 137.5 137.5 297.5 3/FR-O/84+/PL 239.28 PL SC

Keri Driggers SC FR-O 105.20 84+ 33 0.8214 8/9/85 112.5 137.5 -142.5 137.5 -85.0 -85.0 -85.0 0.0 142.5 150.0 165.0 165.0 0.0 0.00 PL BP SC

Amy Mason NC FR-M1 62.00 63 4 1.0871 3/17/76 110.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 57.5 62.5 -65.0 62.5 130.0 -135.0 142.5 142.5 335.0 1/FR-M1//PL 364.18 PL NC

Karen Naegel SC FR-M1 61.10 63 5 1.0994 7/21/72 82.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 57.5 -60.0 -60.0 57.5 125.0 132.5 137.5 137.5 292.5 2/FR-M1//PL 321.57 PL SC

Lisa Womble NC FR-M1 55.90 57 2 1.1783 3/29/77 82.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 47.5 -55.0 -55.0 47.5 100.0 117.5 -122.5 117.5 262.5 3/FR-M1//PL 309.30 PL  NC

Andrea Goess SC FR-M1 79.70 84 6 0.9169 6/24/77 62.5 67.5 72.5 72.5 37.5 42.5 -47.5 42.5 75.0 80.0 85.0 85.0 200.0 4/FR-M1//PL 183.38 PL SC

Christina Harrell SC FR-M1 90.90 84+ 8 0.8606 6/25/76 -82.5 85.0 92.5 92.5 -62.5 -62.5 -62.5 0.0 82.5 90.0 100.0 100.0 0.0 0.00 PL SC

Kitt Foster SC FR-M2 53.40 57 3 1.2212 3/22/66 -90.0 90.0 -97.5 90.0 57.5 60.0 -62.5 60.0 115.0 122.5 127.5 127.5 277.5 1/FR-M2//PL 338.88 PL SC

Bradley Perdue SC MR-O 61.40 66 35 0.8353 2/19/85 115.0 122.5 130.0 130.0 105.0 115.0 -120.0 115.0 165.0 175.0 182.5 182.5 427.5 1/MR-O/66/PL 357.09 PL SC

Todd Talford SC MR-O 81.60 83 55 0.6744 7/22/90 215.0 227.5 232.5 232.5 187.5 195.0 -200.0 195.0 262.5 282.5 0.0 282.5 710.0 1/MR-O/83/PL 478.82 PL BP SC

Jake Howerin SC MR-O 81.90 83 52 0.6729 9/14/96 207.5 227.5 232.5 232.5 142.5 152.5 -160.0 152.5 225.0 -247.5 -247.5 225.0 610.0 2/MR-O/83/PL 410.47 PL SC

Dominic Rowden NC MR-O 74.20 83 50 0.7179 12/19/96 200.0 210.0 -217.5 210.0 115.0 120.0 127.5 127.5 220.0 235.0 -242.5 235.0 572.5 3/MR-O/83/PL 411.00 PL NC

David Braden SC MR-O 81.20 83 54 0.6764 7/24/90 192.5 -200.0 202.5 202.5 120.0 122.5 125.0 125.0 200.0 207.5 230.0 230.0 557.5 4/MR-O/83/PL 377.09 PL SC

Daniel Morris NC MR-O 80.00 83 51 0.6827 10/27/88 165.0 -182.5 -182.5 165.0 142.5 155.0 165.0 165.0 205.0 225.0 -240.0 225.0 555.0 5/MR-O/83/PL 378.90 PL BP NC

Alex McDaniel NC MR-O 81.40 83 53 0.6754 6/19/94 185.0 -195.0 195.0 195.0 110.0 -117.5 -117.5 110.0 227.5 237.5 250.0 250.0 555.0 6/MR-O/83/PL 374.85 PL NC

Glen Eason NC MR-O 76.60 83 58 0.7023 4/4/86 55.0 -57.5 57.5 57.5 -82.5 90.0 95.0 95.0 57.5 60.0 75.0 75.0 227.5 7/MR-O/83/PL 159.77 PL BP NC

Dawson Windham SC MR-O 91.30 93 44 0.6338 1/9/98 -230.0 230.0 250.0 250.0 172.5 182.5 -187.5 182.5 265.0 285.0 290.0 290.0 722.5 1/MR-O/93/PL 457.92 PL SC

Orlando McGriff SC MR-O 91.90 93 63 0.6318 6/3/89 242.5 257.5 -265.0 242.5 182.5 -190.0 -190.0 182.5 260.0 275.0 -280.0 275.0 700.0 2/MR-O/93/PL 442.26 PL BP SC

Derrick Moser SC MR-O 87.50 93 59 0.6479 4/27/95 -165.0 170.0 -177.5 170.0 112.5 117.5 -125.0 117.5 220.0 227.5 235.0 235.0 522.5 3/MR-O/93/PL 338.53 PL SC

Taylor Ard SC MR-O 86.20 93 60 0.6532 6/2/93 170.0 177.5 -185.0 177.5 102.5 107.5 -112.5 107.5 170.0 180.0 190.0 190.0 475.0 4/MR-O/93/PL 310.27 PL SC

Daniel Temas SC MR-O 90.20 93 62 0.6377 11/7/89 -192.5 -192.5 -192.5 0.0 -142.5 -142.5 -142.5 0.0 237.5 -257.5 -257.5 237.5 0.0 0.00 PL BP SC



Randall Moss SC MR-O 102.40 105 67 0.6030 2/3/89 230.0 245.0 -260.0 245.0 155.0 160.0 -165.0 160.0 245.0 262.5 -267.5 262.5 667.5 1/MR-O/105/PL 402.50 PL SC

Josh Przywara SC MR-O 103.20 105 66 0.6013 3/8/92 192.5 202.5 -215.0 202.5 -167.5 177.5 -185.0 177.5 250.0 265.0 275.0 275.0 655.0 2/MR-O/105/PL 393.85 PL SC

Jeremy Watts SC MR-O 100.70 105 68 0.6069 2/6/88 185.0 195.0 212.5 212.5 145.0 152.5 162.5 162.5 240.0 252.5 267.5 267.5 642.5 3/MR-O/105/PL 389.93 PL SC

Daniel Raquel VA MR-O 103.10 105 64 0.6015 195.0 202.5 212.5 212.5 130.0 -137.5 137.5 137.5 220.0 237.5 247.5 247.5 597.5 4/MR-O/105/PL 359.40 PL VA

Collin Quarles VA MR-O 103.70 105 65 0.6002 6/11/93 190.0 197.5 205.0 205.0 150.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 217.5 227.5 -230.0 227.5 597.5 5/MR-O/105/PL 358.62 PL VA

Benjamin Brown NC MR-O 102.40 105 69 0.6030 6/20/87 205.0 212.5 220.0 220.0 122.5 130.0 137.5 137.5 217.5 225.0 232.5 232.5 590.0 6/MR-O/105/PL 355.77 PL NC

Andrew Stefanovski SC MR-O 102.40 105 61 0.6030 4/22/93 182.5 192.5 200.0 200.0 122.5 130.0 135.0 135.0 212.5 225.0 235.0 235.0 570.0 7/MR-O/105/PL 343.71 PL SC

Nick Hammer NC MR-O 110.30 120 70 0.5880 11/23/78 237.5 -265.0 265.0 265.0 155.0 175.0 182.5 182.5 250.0 280.0 295.0 295.0 742.5 1/MR-O/120/PL 436.59 PL NC

Patrick Stroup SC MR-O 118.70 120 71 0.5764 10/9/88 175.0 185.0 197.5 197.5 115.0 122.5 127.5 127.5 215.0 227.5 237.5 237.5 562.5 2/MR-O/120/PL 324.22 PL SC

Anthony Viehewg SC MR-O 111.80 120 72 0.5856 4/2/87 140.0 160.0 175.0 175.0 115.0 125.0 137.5 137.5 185.0 205.0 227.5 227.5 540.0 3/MR-O/120/PL 316.22 PL BP SC

Adam Blalock SC MR-O 126.10 120+ 74 0.5688 5/23/77 215.0 227.5 237.5 237.5 145.0 155.0 -160.0 155.0 235.0 260.0 272.5 272.5 665.0 1/MR-O/120+/PL 378.25 PL SC

Rhett King NC MR-O 127.50 120+ 75 0.5676 6/5/80 167.5 -175.0 175.0 175.0 137.5 145.0 150.0 150.0 210.0 227.5 232.5 232.5 557.5 2/MR-O/120+/PL 316.44 PL NC

Daniel Allen NC MR-O 121.50 120+ 73 0.5733 2/25/79 162.5 172.5 182.5 182.5 112.5 120.0 130.0 130.0 202.5 210.0 220.0 220.0 532.5 3/MR-O/120+/PL 305.28 PL NC

Adam Blalock SC MR-M1 126.10 120+ 74 0.5688 5/23/77 215.0 227.5 237.5 237.5 145.0 155.0 -160.0 155.0 235.0 260.0 272.5 272.5 665.0 1/MR-M1//PL 378.25 PL SC

David Thompson SC MR-M1 81.90 83 40 0.6729 1/6/77 185.0 190.0 -192.5 190.0 132.5 -135.0 -135.0 132.5 202.5 207.5 215.0 215.0 537.5 2/MR-M1//PL 361.68 PL SC

Wade Johnson TN MR-M2 164.50 120+ 48 0.5459 8/25/65 227.5 250.0 265.0 265.0 160.0 172.5 180.0 180.0 227.5 260.0 272.5 272.5 717.5 1/MR-M2//PL 391.68 PL TN

Billy Tabor SC MR-M2 82.50 83 41 0.6699 9/23/64 165.0 175.0 182.5 182.5 120.0 125.0 130.0 130.0 195.0 205.0 215.0 215.0 527.5 2/MR-M2//PL 353.37 PL SC

Ron Doiron SC MR-M2 103.70 105 45 0.6002 7/4/67 167.5 185.0 -192.5 185.0 152.5 160.0 162.5 162.5 185.0 195.0 -205.0 195.0 542.5 3/MR-M2//PL 325.61 PL BP SC

Sean Hannigan SC M-O 82.60 83 42 0.6694 1/27/85 75.0 0.0 0.0 75.0 200.0 -207.5 207.5 207.5 130.0 150.0 170.0 170.0 452.5 1/M-O/83/PL 302.90 PL BP SC

Michael Cantrell SC M-O 101.30 105 46 0.6055 7/24/52 -172.5 172.5 182.5 182.5 122.5 137.5 -140.0 137.5 -172.5 172.5 182.5 182.5 502.5 1/M-O/105/PL 304.26 PL SC

James Chantler SC M-M1 151.30 120+ 47 0.5526 2/10/71 145.0 -185.0 185.0 185.0 105.0 0.0 0.0 105.0 185.0 0.0 0.0 185.0 475.0 1/M-M1//PL 262.49 PL SC

Michael Cantrell SC M-M3 101.30 105 46 0.6055 7/24/52 -172.5 172.5 182.5 182.5 122.5 137.5 -140.0 137.5 -172.5 172.5 182.5 182.5 502.5 1/M-M3//PL 304.26 PL SC

Carson McAbee SC MR-T2 79.70 83 36 0.6843 11/15/99 190.0 200.0 207.5 207.5 105.0 110.0 112.5 112.5 200.0 217.5 227.5 227.5 547.5 1/MR-T2//PL 374.65 PL SC

Dawson Windham SC MR-T3 91.30 93 44 0.6338 1/9/98 -230.0 230.0 250.0 250.0 172.5 182.5 -187.5 182.5 265.0 285.0 290.0 290.0 722.5 1/MR-T3//PL 457.92 PL SC

Christopher McCrackin GA MR-T3 80.70 83 37 0.6790 3/17/98 182.5 192.5 200.0 200.0 157.5 -167.5 -167.5 157.5 200.0 215.0 237.5 237.5 595.0 2/MR-T3//PL 404.01 PL GA

Zachary Connelly VA MR-T3 73.00 74 38 0.7264 7/31/98 170.0 177.5 185.0 185.0 -97.5 102.5 112.5 112.5 187.5 197.5 -207.5 197.5 495.0 3/MR-T3//PL 359.57 PL VA

Chad Cooper NC MR-T3 81.60 83 39 0.6744 6/1/98 155.0 162.5 165.0 165.0 85.0 -87.5 -87.5 85.0 192.5 202.5 205.0 205.0 455.0 4/MR-T3//PL 306.85 PL NC

Malik Hunter NC MR-T3 91.70 93 43 0.6325 9/22/97 142.5 152.5 165.0 165.0 97.5 0.0 -115.0 97.5 180.0 190.0 -207.5 190.0 452.5 5/MR-T3//PL 286.21 PL NC
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Raquel Kozlowski SC FR-O 61.00 63 15 1.1007 5/28/90 52.5 57.5 -60.0 57.5 57.5 1/FR-O/63/BP 63.29 PL BP SC

Kelly McCarthy NC FR-O 70.80 72 25 0.9871 3/15/90 72.5 80.0 85.0 85.0 85.0 1/FR-O/72/BP 83.91 PL BP NC

Jeneva Eason NC FR-O 70.80 72 26 0.9871 12/27/86 65.0 70.0 -75.0 70.0 70.0 2/FR-O/72/BP 69.10 PL BP NC

Jessica Osborne GA FR-O 69.20 72 20 1.0028 10/27/79 50.0 55.0 -60.0 55.0 55.0 3/FR-O/72/BP 55.15 PL BP GA

Lauren Hughes GA FR-O 65.60 72 19 1.0420 11/9/84 40.0 -42.5 -42.5 40.0 40.0 4/FR-O/72/BP 41.68 PL BP GA

Mary Rodriguez NC FR-O 101.80 84+ 30 0.8284 2/16/90 82.5 -92.5 92.5 92.5 92.5 1/FR-O/84+/BP 76.63 PL BP NC

Nicole Steen NC FR-O 121.20 84+ 31 0.7982 11/13/86 65.0 72.5 77.5 77.5 77.5 2/FR-O/84+/BP 61.86 BP NC

Keri Driggers SC FR-O 105.20 84+ 33 0.8214 8/9/85 -85.0 -85.0 -85.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 PL BP SC

Todd Talford SC MR-O 81.60 83 55 0.6744 7/22/90 187.5 195.0 -200.0 195.0 195.0 1/MR-O/83/BP 131.51 PL BP SC

Daniel Morris NC MR-O 80.00 83 51 0.6827 10/27/88 142.5 155.0 165.0 165.0 165.0 2/MR-O/83/BP 112.65 PL BP NC

James Williams NC MR-O 81.90 83 77 0.6729 7/28/61 120.0 130.0 137.5 137.5 137.5 3/MR-O/83/BP 92.52 BP NC

Brandon Ostrander NC MR-O 80.20 83 56 0.6816 2/20/90 125.0 135.0 -140.0 135.0 135.0 4/MR-O/83/BP 92.02 BP NC

Glen Eason NC MR-O 76.60 83 58 0.7023 4/4/86 -82.5 90.0 95.0 95.0 95.0 5/MR-O/83/BP 66.72 PL BP NC

Orlando McGriff SC MR-O 91.90 93 63 0.6318 6/3/89 182.5 -190.0 -190.0 182.5 182.5 1/MR-O/93/BP 115.30 PL BP SC

Daniel Temas SC MR-O 90.20 93 62 0.6377 11/7/89 -142.5 -142.5 -142.5 0.0 0.0 0.00 PL BP SC

Jason Reyna GA MR-O 116.70 120 81 0.5788 9/3/83 157.5 162.5 -167.5 162.5 162.5 1/MR-O/120/BP 94.06 BP GA



Nathaniel Berenty NC MR-O 106.70 120 79 0.5943 7/7/88 155.0 -160.0 0.0 155.0 155.0 2/MR-O/120/BP 92.12 BP NC

Anthony Viehewg SC MR-O 111.80 120 72 0.5856 4/2/87 115.0 125.0 137.5 137.5 137.5 3/MR-O/120/BP 80.52 PL BP SC

Kevin Sease SC MR-M1 133.40 120+ 83 0.5631 7/12/76 167.5 -170.0 -170.0 167.5 167.5 1/MR-M1//BP 94.32 BP SC

Ron Doiron SC MR-M2 103.70 105 45 0.6002 7/4/67 152.5 160.0 162.5 162.5 162.5 1/MR-M2//BP 97.53 PL BP SC

James Williams NC MR-M2 81.90 83 77 0.6729 7/28/61 120.0 130.0 137.5 137.5 137.5 2/MR-M2//BP 92.52 BP NC

Sean Hannigan SC M-O 82.60 83 42 0.6694 1/27/85 200.0 -207.5 207.5 207.5 207.5 1/M-O/83/BP 138.90 PL BP SC

Austin Brown GA M-O 102.70 105 78 0.6024 5/30/90 -250.0 -250.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 BP GA


